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SSAB

PAGE

DISPATCH LIST/PACKING LIST

1

Number Date Loading order number
77648U04 27.04.2017 11007
Customer’s order
1110507
Consignee Buyer

0Y KONTINO AB KONTINO 0OY AB

HAKINTIE 6 PL 27

01380 VANTAA FINLAND 01301 VANTAA FINLAND
Country of origin Country of dsstination
FINLAND FINLAND

Terma of dallvary

DAP (INCOTERMS 2010)
Moda ef delivary HAKKILA
TRUCK
Finat destinatien
HAKKILA
Marks and numbars
1110507

Kumber and description o

I goods
47 HOT ROLLED STEEL PLATES IN BUNDLES, PICKLED

PART DELIVERY

Waight
31300 KG

Involcing weight

AL

itam Quality specitication

H.R. STEEL IN BUNDLES
SSAB DOMEX 355MC D

XD3b5068P

030 6.00 1500

CONSIGNMENT TOTAL

Char

3000 63965

63965
63965
63965
63965
63965
63965
63965
63965
63965
63965
71799
71799
71799
71799

021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
071
071
071
071

"CUT LENGTHS

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
15
16
17
ls

Packages Pea
MILL EDGES PICKLED

POO1
Poo2
POO3
PoO04
P0O5
POO06
POO7
POOSB
POO0Y9
POlD
PO1ll1
PO12
PD13
P0l4
P0O15

15

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
7
10
10
9
6
147

147

Waight kg

2340
2335
2340
2360
23465
2135
2135
2135
2130
2125
1485
2130
2135
1915
1275
31300

31300

SSAB Europe Oy

Finland

Rautaruukintie 155, P.O.Box 93 Tel. +358 20 5911
F1-82101 Raahe

Fax, +358 20 5392 2491

www.ssab.com

Business 1D 2389445-7
VAT No. Fi 23894457

Registered Office Hameenlinna



SSAB | PAGE 2

DISPATCH LIST/PACKING LIST

Numbear Date Loading ardsr numbsr

77648U04 27.064.2017 11007

Customaer's order

1110507
{lam Quality spacitication Charge Patkages Pes Weight kg
CN ITEMS
7208529% 030
SSAB Europe Oy Rautaruukintie 135, P.O.Box 93 Tel. +358 20 5911 Business |0 238%445-7
Fi-82101 Raahe Fax, +358 20 582 2491 VAT No. FI 23894457

Fintana www.ssab.com Registered Office Hameenhnna




